PV

002
008
091
128
004
006
007
010
019
020
022
026
033
036
042
063
071
078
084
090
093
118
122

123
125
127
129
135

137
140
141
142
143
147
148
149
174
175
187
188
193
225

INSEGNA

U! Come tu mi vuoi
U! Come tu mi vuoi
U! Come tu mi vuoi
Unes Supermercati
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato

U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato

U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato

Elenco punti vendita LILT Natale 2019

PROV CAP

Ml 20149
MI 20131
Ml 20129
MI 20037
MB 20121
MI 20129
Ml 20135
MI 20134
Ml 20060
MB 20853
MB 20845
MB 20900
MB 20831
MI 20125
Ml 20090
MI 20131
Ml 20060
M 20065
Ml 20060
MI 20017
MB 20834
MI 20157
Ml 20024
Ml 20013
M 20096
Ml 20095
MB 20851
Ml 20060
Ml 20092
MI 20011
Ml 20083
MI 20062
Ml 20090
MB 20900
MI 20013
MB 20812
MI 20056
M 20090
MI 20012
M 20020
MB 20821
M 20093

CITTA'

Milano

Milano

Milano

Paderno Dugnano
Monza

Milano

Milano

Milano

Mediglia
Biassono

Sovico

Monza

Seregho

Milano
Rovagnasco
Milano
Trezzano Rosa
Inzago

Cassina de' Pecchi
Rho

Nova Milanese
Milano
Garbagnate
Milanese
Magenta
Pioltello

Cusano Milanino
Lissone

Pessano con
Bornago
Cinisello Balsamo

Corbetta
Gaggiano
Cassano d'Adda
Buccinasco
Monza
Magenta
Limbiate
Trezzo sull'Adda
Opera
Cuggiono

Busto Garolfo
Meda

Cologno M.se

INDIRIZZO

P.le Damiano Chiesa, 2

Via Vallazze,104 ang.Via Brocchi
Via Spallanzani ang. Via Melzo 10
Via Cesare Battisti, 41/43

Via Manzoni, 41/43

V.le Premuda, 27

Via Muratori, 27/29

Via Durazzo, 5

Strada Provinciale 159, 3/5

Via Trento e Trieste ,114

Via Don Ettore Cazzaniga, 21
Via Marsala, 41/43

V.le Piave, 20

Via E. De Marchi, 10

Via Nenni ang. Amendola

Via Vallazze, 87

Via Rodari, 14 c/o C.Comm.Tre Rose

Via Fumagalli, 37

P.zza Europa, 16

Via Volta Ang. Via Nino Bixio, 9
Via Locatelli s.n.

Via Trilussa,26

Via Peloritana,96

Via dello Stadio, 51

Via alla Stazione, 6/7

Via Mazzini, 13

Via Spallanzani, 51/53

Via Grandi C/o Centro "La Fenice'

Via XXV Aprile 231

Via Verdi,32

V. Marco Polo lungo il Naviglio
Via Manzoni, 9

Via della Resistenza, 123

Via Cederna Ang. Via Borsa
Via Espinasse

Viale dei Mille, 70

SP 2 Angolo Via Cavour, 72

Via Diaz snc, Angolo Via Trebbia
Via Parini,9

Via Pascoli,3

Via Indipendenza, 192

Via Milano, 71



240
245
247
248
003
014

015
165
074
076

U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
U2 Supermercato
VG
VG

VG
VG
Quic'e
Quic'e

M
Ml
M
MB
M
Ml

Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

20025
20029
20020
20832
20145
20080

20090
20090
20141
20068

Legnano
Turbigo
Magnago
Desio
Milano
Basiglio

Segrate
Buccinasco
Milano
Peschiera
Borromeo

Via Sardegna, 82

Via Milano snc

Via Marconi,93/95

Via Volta, 100

V.le Belisario, 1/3

Piazza Marco Polo c/o Centro
comm.le Milano 3

Res. Botteghe - Milano 2

Via Lomellina, 16

Via Val di Sole, 12

Viale Abruzzi, 3 - Fraz.S. Bovio



